B EONEHIP

Clasificacion por Clubs

XIV MITJA MARATO CIUTAT D'ALZIRA

1 CLuB: C.ALARABOSA

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

1 11 6
2 13 6
3 17 10
4 34 15
5 60 25

2 CLUB: C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

1 9 4

2 33 12
3 42 17
4 100 49
5 229 97

Dorsal

544
174
527
218
216

Dorsal

311
27

261
263
153

Nombre

MIGUEL
JESUS
EMILI
ANTONIO
ALFONSO

Nombre

JAVIER
JOSE
JAUME
JUAN LUIS
XIMO

3 CLUB: C.A.L'ALCUDIA

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

1 4 2

2 38 16
3 46 19
4 294 62
5 319 69

Dorsal

6

297
630
632
104

Nombre

ADELINO
SALVADOR
FELIX
ENRIQUE
ANTONIO

7:01:38

Apellidos

NAVARRO MARTIN
MARIN GAY
FERRER NOGUERA
MARTINEZ GINER
ANTON SANTAPAU

7:24:54

Apellidos

MENDOZA MORENO
ROMERO LOPEZ
HERVAS PRIMO
RECUERO ALMARAZ
GINER MARTINEZ

7:36:45

Apellidos

PASTRANA PAViIA
HERNANDEZ ORIOLA
BOILS MOSCARDO
ALCOVER ALCOVER
ZORNOZA ORTEGA

4 CLUB: CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUETS 7:52:37

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

1 29 3
2 132 22
3 149 64
4 192 82
5 195 6

Dorsal

362
666
44

492
365

Nombre

JOSE MANUEL
JOSEP RAMON
DAVID

DAMI&N
MIQUEL

5 CLUB: ATLETISME ALGINET

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

1 89 43
2 103 14
3 118 19
4 178 29
5 228 96

Dorsal

778
501
465
375
227

Nombre

JOSE MIGUEL
JUAN ANTONIO
JOSE

VICENT

DELFIN

Apellidos

LENA PEDRON
MONJO BAIXAULI
GRANELL RUBIO
SALVADOR ARTOLA
MORERA ORTELLS

7:53:41

Apellidos

CASANOVA VERDU
BOTIAS PEREZ
ORTURO AUSINA
CAMBRES FORTEA
FARGUETA | SIGNES

www.conchip.es

Mixto

Club

C.A LA RABOSA
C.ALA RABOSA
C.A LA RABOSA
C.A LA RABOSA
C.A LA RABOSA

Club

C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET
C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET
C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET
C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET
C.A. ELS COIXOS DE CARLET

Club

C.A. L'ALCUDIA
C.A. L'ALCUDIA
C.A. L'ALCUDIA
C.A. L'ALCUDIA
C.A. L'ALCUDIA

Club

Tiempo Meta

1:21:24
1:21:58
1:22:38
1:26:25
1:29:13

Tiempo Meta

1:19:05
1:26:20
1:27:54
1:32:10
1:39:25

Tiempo Meta

1:15:38
1:27.03
1:28:20
1:42:20
1:43:24

Tiempo Meta

CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUETS 1:25:29
CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUETS 1:35:08
CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUETS 1:36:02
CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUETS 1:37:51
CLUB DE CORRER PEUS QUETS 1:38:07

Club

ATLETISME ALGINET
ATLETISME ALGINET
ATLETISME ALGINET
ATLETISME ALGINET
ATLETISME ALGINET

Tiempo Meta

1:31:31
1:32:13
1:33:19
1:37:16
1:39:22
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B EONEHIP

XIV MITJA MARATO CIUTAT D'ALZIRA

Clasificacion por Clubs

6 CLUB: LA POLSEGUERA D'ALCANTERA 7:55:07

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal

1 43 19 536

2 50 5 356
3 57 8 594
4 180 7 625
5 499 132 513

Nombre

AMADEO

JULIO JOSE
MIQUEL

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE

7 CLUB: TRIATLO CARCAIXENT

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 12 7 462 CRISTIAN
2 93 30 221 ALEX
3 204 66 521 VICENT
4 356 110 686 IVAN
5 541 143 690 FERNANDO

8 CLUB:

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 176 6 725 FERNANDO
2 199 85 433 VICENTE
3 212 69 624 IVAN
4 324 1 25 MARIA PAZ
5 380 155 147 JESUS

9 CLUB: C.A. XATIVA

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 10 5 95 IVAN
2 222 70 576 ENRIQUE
3 309 95 88 ALEX
4 411 171 89 JOSE MANUEL
5 634 22 92 PAQUI

10 CLUB: CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal

58 22 114
165 26 750
347 73 656
360 76 512
601 8 520

g A W N P

Nombre

TONI
ALFREDO
VICENT
JOSEP
ROSA m?

Apellidos

BLASCO LLUCH
PASCUAL GARCIA
SALA PRIETO
CHUST RICHART
FERRI VALERO

8:10:26

Apellidos

SEBASTIA GOMEZ
ALBELDA PALOMARES
VILA GREGORI
RODENAS AGUILAR
AROCAS ESTEVE

CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA ALG 8:23:03

Apellidos

MACHi BORRAS
FELIP CASTELL
BAIDEZ GOMEZ
LOZANO ANDRES
MARIN VERDU

8:30:09

Apellidos

SOLER LAMIRANT
MANJON SANTAMARIA
PAVIA CHAFER
TOMAS PAVIA

RAYA FRANCO

8:32:29

Apellidos

GALLART GUARINOS
PORTA IBORRA
RODRIGUEZ TORREMOCHA
HERVAS PEINADO
PASCUAL SANVENANCIO

www.conchip.es

Mixto

Club

Tiempo Meta

LA POLSEGUERA D'ALCANTERA 1:28:03
LA POLSEGUERA D'ALCANTERA 1:28:42
LA POLSEGUERA D'ALCANTERA 1:29:11
LA POLSEGUERA D'ALCANTERA 1:37:21
LA POLSEGUERA D'ALCANTERA 1:51:50

Club

TRIATLO CARCAIXENT
TRIATLO CARCAIXENT
TRIATLO CARCAIXENT
TRIATLO CARCAIXENT
TRIATLO CARCAIXENT

Club

Tiempo Meta

1:21:46
1:31:47
1:38:16
1:45:01
1:53:36

Tiempo Meta

CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA ALG 1:37:11
CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA ALG 1:38: 10
CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA ALG 1:38:27
CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA ALG 1:43:32
CLUB ATLETISME TORTUGA ALG 1:45: 43

Club

C.A. XATIVA
C.A. XATIVA
C.A. XATIVA
C.A. XATIVA
C.A. XATIVA

Club

CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA
CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA
CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA
CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA
CLUB HANDBOL RIOLA

Tiempo Meta

1:20:55
1:39:03
1:43:02
1:47:18
1:59:51

Tiempo Meta

1:29:12
1:36:50
1:44:41
1:45:05
1:56:41

Pagina2de5



B EONEHIP

Clasificacion por Clubs

Mixto

XIV MITJA MARATO CIUTAT D'ALZIRA

11 CLUB: C.A. ALZIRA

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 188 31 10 JOSE FRANCISCO
2 208 89 603 JUAN CARLOS
3 352 146 111 DAVID
4 361 77 15 FRANCISCO JAVIER
5 431 10 760 VICENT
12 CLUB: C.A. FAVARA
P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 36 14 749 EMILIO
2 226 40 720 JUANRA
3 301 93 761 RAUL
4 302 64 762 PEDRO JUAN
5 688 30 751 NATALIA
13 CLUB: S.D. CENT PEUS
P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 150 65 54 SIXT
2 376 85 166 FERNANDO
3 378 113 764 NAOKI
4 379 114 94 CONRADO
5 387 158 284 JOSE
14 CLUB: CLUB ATLETISME CORBERA
P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 15 1 5 JONATHAN
2 155 68 740 VICENTE
3 542 9 352 MARI
4 543 125 353 JOSE
5 621 17 61 ALFREDO
15 CLUB: C.C. EL GARBI
P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 67 4 526 JOSEP
2 303 65 198 ERNEST
3 401 167 441 RAFAEL
4 530 124 199 LUIS
5 667 28 685 CARMINA

8:34:06

Apellidos

MARTINEZ PELLICER
SALES ALEMANY
VILA ROIG
CARBONELL ANTICH
DONAT AROCA

8:37:57

Apellidos

SALA MINANA
SOLER SALA
PASTOR BIXQUERT
VICTORIA MINANA
CLARI SANZ

8:39:24

Apellidos

PERALES | MULET
NICOLAS PELLICER
SHIRAISHI LATORRE
PEREZ LEREU
GALIANA PERIS

8:44:00

Apellidos

PIQUERAS TORRES
BOSCA MARTI
TORRES PASTOR
PIQUERAS QUILES
PREUS SALES

8:55:57

Apellidos

FAUS PASTOR
ESCRIVa GARCIA
ESCOLANO SIGNES
ROMAGUERA LLISO
GARCIA MORAGUES

www.conchip.es

Club

C.A. ALZIRA
C.A. ALZIRA
C.A. ALZIRA
C.A. ALZIRA
C.A. ALZIRA

Club

C.A. FAVARA
C.A. FAVARA
C.A. FAVARA
C.A. FAVARA
C.A. FAVARA

Club

S.D. CENT PEUS
S.D. CENT PEUS
S.D. CENT PEUS
S.D. CENT PEUS
S.D. CENT PEUS

Club

CLUB ATLETISME CORBERA
CLUB ATLETISME CORBERA
CLUB ATLETISME CORBERA
CLUB ATLETISME CORBERA
CLUB ATLETISME CORBERA

Club

C.C. EL GARBI
C.C. EL GARBI
C.C. EL GARBI
C.C. EL GARBI
C.C. EL GARBI

Tiempo Meta

1:37:37
1:38:23
1:44:53
1:45:06
1:48:07

Tiempo Meta

1:26:52
1:39:19
1:42:41
1:42:41
2:06:24

Tiempo Meta

1:36:13
1:45:42
1:45:42
1:45:43
1:46:04

Tiempo Meta

1:22:25
1:36:21
1:53:36
1:53:36
1:58:02

Tiempo Meta

1:29:58
1:42:48
1:46:52
1:53:12
2:03:07
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B EONEHIP

Clasificacion por Clubs

Mixto

XIV MITJA MARATO CIUTAT D'ALZIRA

16 CLUB: C.A. DIANIUM

P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 35 13 647 HUMBERTO
2 276 84 646 ANGEL
3 478 113 398 JOAN TOMAS
4 645 19 400 JOSE LUIS
5 685 158 393 VICENTE
17 CLUB: CEC ANTELLA
P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 148 51 979 JUAN LUIS
2 479 114 98 JOSEP JAUME
3 480 201 96 RAFA
4 481 115 97 JOSE ANTONIO
5 649 164 674 DAVID
18 CLUB: TENISQUASH
P/club P/Gen P/Cat Dorsal Nombre
1 189 79 4 DAVID
2 447 188 272 JOSE
3 496 209 273 FRANCISCO
4 594 251 781 BERNARDO
5 595 151 457 JUAN ANTONIO
19 CLUB: TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

1 37 15
2 170 5

3 171 56
4 173 58
5 295 88
6 296 89
7 297 90

20 CLUB:

P/club P/Gen P/Cat

1 161 71
2 163 72
3 211 91
4 279 119
5 456 11
6 457 126

Dorsal

601
203
296
354
298
584
300

Dorsal

767
212
205
678
310
196

Nombre

ABEL
ALEJANDRO
ELE

RAFAEL
JUANCAR
PASCUAL
MOISES

C.A. AJOS XATIVA

Nombre

EDUARDO
EDU

JOSE GABI
ENRIQUE
CLEMENTE
CESAR

9:06:16

Apellidos

CHICAIZA CAISA
GUAMAN YAZUNA
RIBES LEYDA
SANCHEZ MULET
LLOBELL PRIETO

9:10:42

Apellidos

VARG CARARANA
NOGUERA MOLLA
BENAVENT ROIG
ARTES BAGUENA
MOMPO MARTINEZ

9:10:43

Apellidos

CHORDA GARCIA
CHORDA GARCIA
OLASO LATORRE
RAMIREZ SANJU&N
SANJUAN SOLER

11:25:40

Apellidos

GOMEZ COSTA
AGUADO ESCORIHUELA
AGUADO ESCORIHUELA
AGUADO ESCORIHUELA
ROMAGUERA BENSACH
PRIMO ALMUDEVER
SANCHEZ CARRASCOSA

12:00:53

Apellidos

MARTI MOSCARDO
VALLS FERNANDEZ
NAVARRO CARMONA
CAMBRA SANCHO
MEDINA RUIZ
GONZALEZ MARTI

www.conchip.es

Club

C.A. DIANIUM
C.A. DIANIUM
C.A. DIANIUM
C.A. DIANIUM
C.A. DIANIUM

Club

CEC ANTELLA
CEC ANTELLA
CEC ANTELLA
CEC ANTELLA
CEC ANTELLA

Club

TENISQUASH
TENISQUASH
TENISQUASH
TENISQUASH
TENISQUASH

Club

TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER
TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER
TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER
TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER
TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER
TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER
TRIVOLTORS ALCASSER

Club

C.A. AJOS XATIVA
C.A. AJOS XATIVA
C.A. AJOS XATIVA
C.A. AJOS XATIVA
C.A. AJOS XATIVA
C.A. AJOS XATIVA

Tiempo Meta

1:26:27
1:41:36
1:50:49
2:01:30
2:05:54

Tiempo Meta

1:35:56
1:50:57
1:51:01
1:51:05
2:01:43

Tiempo Meta

1:37:37
1:48:47
1:51:44
1:56:17
1:56:18

Tiempo Meta

1:26:58
1:36:59
1:36:59
1:36:59
1:42:35
1:42:35
1:42:35

Tiempo Meta

1:36:31
1:36:44
1:38:26
1:41:36
1:49:12
1:49:12
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% eaneryp Clasificacion por Clubs — Mixto

XIV MITJA MARATO CIUTAT D'ALZIRA

7 458 127 560 RAUL PEREZ ARENAS C.A. AJOS XATIVA 1:49:12
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